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EVOKE
2 3 BY MARGRES

EVOKE IS THE DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE TWO THICKNESSES

MAXIMUM EXPRESSION, THE MANIFESTATION OF A )

CONCRETE FULL OF HISTORY THAT WAS CHANGING DEUX EPAISSEURS _ ZWEI STARKEN _ DUAS ESPESSURAS
AND ADAPTING ACROSS TIME AND SPACE.

ITS FOUR COLOURS, AESTHETICALLY EXQUISITE,
INSPIRE A LONG-LASTING SEARCH FOR
SOPHISTICATED AND MODERN INDUSTRIAL-STYLE. 9.5MM [ '
THIS COLLECTION EVOKES CEMENT NUANCES
TOWARDS MODERN AND CONTEMPORARY SPACES
MINIMALISM WITH GREAT VISUAL IMPACT.

1iMM [ |

EVOKE E A EXPRESSAO MAXIMA DO DESIGN E DA
ARQUITETURA, A MANIFESTACAO DE UM CIMENTO COM
HISTORIA QUE SE FOI TRANSFORMANDO E ADAPTANDO.

AS SUAS QUATRO CORES, ESTETICAMENTE REQUINTADAS, T H R E E F I N I S H E s
INSPIRAM A PROCURA INCESSANTE POR ESPACOS

SOFISTICADOS E MODERNOS DE ESTILO INDUSTRIAL. TROIS FINITIONS _ DREI FERTIGUNGEN _ TRES ACABAMENTOS
ESTA COLECAO E A EVOCACAO DOS MATIZES DO CIMENTO
RUMO AO MINIMALISMO DE ESPACOS CONTEMPORANEOS

60X120, 90X90, 60X60

E MODERNOS COM UM GRANDE IMPACTO VISUAL

T c 60X120, 90X90, 60X60
A S R 60X60

o
. a

THREE SIZES a2

TROIS FORMAT _ DREI FORMAT _ TRES FORMATOS

FOUR COLOURS B
6 0 X 1 2 0 QUATRE COULEURS _ VIER FARBI?‘.EE;:,QUIA_TRO & O"RFERS

90X90
60X60 WHITE EV1

BEIGE EV2
LIGHT GREY
GREY EVA&
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EVOKE LIGHT GREY EV3 60X120 NR _ EVOKE LIGHT GREY EV3 60X60 NR EVOKE LIGHT GREY EV3 60X60 TC
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EVOKE GREY EV4 90X90 TC
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EVOKE GREY EV4 90X90 TC EVOKE GREY EV4 90X90 NR
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EVOKE WHITE EV1 60X60 NR
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EVOKE WHITE EV1 60X60 NR | EVOKE WHITE EV1 60X60 TC
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EVOKE LIGHT GREY EV3 90X90 NR
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WHITE EVI1
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60X120 MM-3773 60X120 MM-3773 60X60 ASR MM-3560
90X90 MM-3768 90X90 MM-3768
60X60 MM-3560 60X60 MM-3560
BEIGE EV2
NR R10 TC ASR R11

60X120 MM-3773 60X120 MM-3773 60X60 ASR MM-3560
90X90 MM-3768 90X90 MM-3768
60X60 MM-3560 60X60 MM-3560
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LIGHT GREY EV3

NR R10 TC ASR R11

60X120 MM-3773 60X120 MM-3773 60X60 ASR MM-3560
90X90 MM-3768 90X90 MM-3768

60X60 MM-3560 60X60 MM-3560

GREY EV4

NR R10 TC ASR R11

60X120 MM-3773 60X120 MM-3773 60X60 ASR MM-3560
920X90 MM-3768 920X90 MM-3768
60X60 MM-3560 60X60 MM-3560
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DECORS _ DECORATIONS _ DEKORATIONEN _ DECORACOES SPECIAL PIECES _ PIECES SPECIALES _ SPEZIALTEILE _ PECAS ESPECIAIS

SKIRTING SKIRTING SKIRTING
PLINTHE PLINTHE PLINTHE
SOCKEL SOCKEL SOCKEL
RODAPE BOLEADO RODAPE BOLEADO RODAPE BOLEADO
8x60 _ 3,2"x24" 8x90 32X 36" 8x120 3,2°x 48"
NR_TC P-6170 NR_TC P-6260 NR_TC P-6260
MOSAIC EVOKE 5x5 GREY*
30x30
STEP TREAD FLUTED STEP TREAD FLUTED
NEZ DE MARCHE NEZ DE MARCHE NEZ DE MARCHE NEZ DE MARCHE
DURCHSCHNEIDEN TREPPENSTUFE DURCHSCHNEIDEN TREPPENSTUFE DURCHSCHNEIDEN TREPPENSTUFE DURCHSCHNEIDEN TREPPENSTUFE
DEGRAU SULCADO DEGRAU SULCADO DEGRAU SULCADO DEGRAU SULCADO
30x60 _ 127x24" 60x60  247x24" 45x90  187x36" 30x120  127x48"
NR_TC_ASR P-6240 NR_TC_ASR P-6400 NR_TC P-6430 NR_TC P-6445

BRICKS EVOKE GREY*
30x30
?C MM-3935 SIEFP EXIKA IHICA CURNER* 10X*
NEZ DE MARCHE FUR|E EPAISSEUR NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE EPAISSEUR COIN*  NEZ DE MARCHE FOR £ EPAISSEUR INOX  NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE EPAISSEUR COIN INOX*
MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE* MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX*
DEGRAU ESPESSURADO DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO* DEGRAU ESPESSURADO INOX DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO INOX*
30x60 _ 127x24” 30x60 _ 127x24" 30x60  127x24" 30x60 _ 12"x24"
NR_TC_ASR P-6560 NR_TC_ASR P-6630 NR_TC_ASR P-6580 NR_TC_ASR P-6650

~

SIEP EXIKA THIUK CURNER INUX™

NEZ UE MARKUHE FUK I E EFAISSEUR INEZ UE MARUHE FUK | E EFAISSEUR INUA NEZ DE MARCHE FORTE EPAISSEUR COIN INOX*
MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE* MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX ECKE MASSIVE STUFENPLATTE INOX*

DEGRAU ESPESSURADO DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO* DEGRAU ESPESSURADO INOX DEGRAU ESPESSURADO CANTO INOX*

30x120 _ 12"x48" 30x120 _ 12"x48” 30x120 _ 12"x48" 30x120 _ 12"x48"

*Decors are available in all colours tones. _ . _ .

*Les décorations sont disponible dans toutes les couleurs. NR TC P-6650 NR TC P-6690 NR TC P-6670 NR TC P-6710
*Die Dekorationen sind erhaltlich in allen Farben. - - - -

*As decoracdes estao disponiveis em todas as cores.

Mosaic and Bricks decors are not mounted. All decors may feature shade variations regarding the corresponding floor/wall tile standard tile. Available in all colour tones *Available in right and left corner
Les décorations Mosaic et Bricks sont sur trame. Toutes les décorations peuvent souffrir variations de tonalité par rapport aux carreaux base. Disponible dans toutes les couleurs *Disponible dans les coin droit et gauche
Die Mosaic und Bricks Dekoration liegen auf einem Netz. Alle Dekorationen kénnen im Vergleich zu den jeweiligen Grundiesen Farbunterschiede aufweisen. Erhaltlich in allen Farben *Erhaltlich in der rechten Ecke und links

As decoracoes Mosaic e Bricks sao sobre rede. Todas as decoracoes podem sofrer variacées de tonalidade em relacao aos respectivos mosaicos base. Disponivel em todas as cores *Disponivel no canto direito e esquerdo



TECHNICAL DATA _ DONNEES TECHNIQUES _ TECHNISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN _ CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
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box _ boite _ karton _ caixa pallet _ palette _ palette _ palete pallet dimension _ d\mens.\ons d?s palettes
paletten abmessungen _ dimensdes paletes

size pieces Wi“%zt boxes Wili%:t width length height
format sgm pieces Ewicht sgm boites Ew'cht largeur longueur hauteur
formate m? stiick 9 . m? kartonen g elso breite laenge héhe
formato pecas plkg] caixas szg] largura comprimento altura
60x60 NR_TC_ASR 1,08 3 24,1 43,2 40 995 80 120 75
90x90 NR_TC 1,60 2 41,4 48,0 30 1270 93 120 106
60x120 NR_TC 1,44 2 37.3 43,2 30 1160 93 120 75
CALIBERS _ TABLEAU DES CALIBRES _ KALIBER _ TABELA DE CALIBRES
Size Finishing
Format Finition X v T R
Formate Fertigung
Formato Acabamento
60x60 NR _TC _ASR = - 599.8 595,0 592,0
90x90 NR_TC 895,0 890,0 = - -
60x120 NR_TC & - 599,8x1201,6 595,0x1192,0 592,0x1187,0

EN 14411
Technical Data Directives Directives values Margres Typical Value
Données Techniques Normes Valeur norme Valeur Typique Margres
Technische Eigenschaften Normen Richtlinie werten Margres Typischer Wert
Caracteristicas Técnicas Normas Valores norma Valor Tipico Margres
Thickness (max.)
S P 60x120 NR_TC 11m
a gfa?‘r'iie“ IS0 10545 -2 | +5% mgif £2% 90x90 NRITC 11 mm
—— ESpessUra (max.) 60x60 NR_A_ASR 9,56m
ouey Modulus of ruture (min.)
ﬂ B Ao antire IS0 10545 - 4 | > 35N/mm? (mind | 50N/mm?
= ~ Modulo de ruptura (min.)
oums Breaking strength (S)
S Resistance s la flexion (5] 150 10545 - 4 | > 1300 N S0x0. 1imm  3900N
Biegfestigkeit (S) R - bOX()U 95mm 2900N
X~ Resisténcia a flexdo (S) B omm
Linear thermal expansion coeficient Manufacturer’'s standard
2y ot cediataton termue ngee | 5o 10545 5 | Yelrs dojporcan 5x104°C7  (max)
Coeficiente de dilatacao térmica linear Valores do fabricante
Chemical resistance ‘ Manufacturer’s standard &o alteration
Conigr G578 | Yeleurs dulgbricant " oL | Adcune modtcation
——%7 Resisténcia quimica Valores do fabricante gg:ﬂegfg‘?_zztﬁo
Frost resistance Required Yes
*$‘ Frotibeciandigheit 1010545 - 12| N g N
Resisténcia ao gelo Exigida Sim
¢ 6 Water absorption (max.)
& e 15010545 -3 | <0.5% imox] | 000%
Absorcao de dgua (méx.)
ﬂ Deep abrasion resistance llmax {
Résistance a l'abrasion profonde . 3 max 3
Widerstand gegen Tiefenverschleif3 150 10545 - 6| < 175mm (max.) 123 mm
= Resisténcia a abrasao profunda (max.)
. . 4-5
-~ Stain resistance Manufacturer’s standard
-!_g’ Résistance aux taches 1SO 10545 - 14 Valeurs du fabricant UGL Emépvlsrgzrtos\ﬁ: le
= Bestandigkeit gegen Fleckenbildner Hersteller Werte Einfache Entfernpung
= Resisténcia a manchas Valores do fabricante Remocao simples
Thermal shock resistance Manufacturer’s standard Yes
Résistance au choque thermique Valeurs du fabricant Oui
Temperaturwechselbestandigkeit 15010545 -9 Hersteller Werte Ja
Resisténcia ao choque térmico Valores do fabricante Sim
DIN51130 ST
Slipping resistance Manufacturer’'s standard
Résistance au glissement DIN51097 Valeurs du fabricant ASR Class C
4 Trittsicherheit-Rutschfestigkeit Hersteller Werte NR Class B
Resisténcia ao escorregamento Valores do fabricante ASR > 36
BS7976 N
NR 236
Shade variation g? ’A\‘A?r?t?f TglEFLElZTCEtULl[iNeLﬁg Moderate Variation
Denuancage ANS| A137.1 V2 L E blg Gerina B g V3 Variations Modérées
Farbspiel : ow _ Falpie _ Dering _ baixo Mé&ssige Variationen
Dest li - V3 Medium _Moyen _MittelmaBig _Médio Variacao Moderad
estonalizagao V4 Major _Elevé _Stark _ Alto ariacao Moderada
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associagao portuguesa das industrias
de ceramica e cristalaria

Gres Panaria Portugal S.A (J,t\CERr/;
Chousa Nova - 3830-133 ilhavo - PORTUGAL

Tel: +351 234 329 700 ;apcer' — I
Fax: +351 234 302 090
»1SO 9001

margres@margres.com 15014001

o
www.margres.com O i
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